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AS AT AU AV AW AX AY AZ BA BB BC BD BE BF BG BH BI BJ BK BL BM BN BO BP BQ BR BS BT
For all scorecards visit my website: juancarlosmonsalve.com.  

Players (P) 31 You can support my channel at: CashApp: $JuanCarlosMonsalve 
Bankers (B) 36 PayPal.Me/juancarlosmonsalve12
Ties (T) 8 YouTube Channel: @juancarlosmonsalve1652 . 
Total Hands 75 Facebook Group: Baccarat Research Rumble: jmonsalve32

Please give it a like to this video, Subscribe, Ring the Bell, Share.
Shoe # 303 email: juancarlosmonsalve12@gmail.com Hands

Date +/-

>=(-2),1 >=(-1),1 >=(-1),1 FC 6S Weight My Win=1 Up or
P B T P=1 B=-1 T=0 Play Loss=-1 Down

148 125 29 302 Player Bank Tie P B Winner Weight 25 125 25 125 25 125

1 148 -125 0 23 1 1 1 1 1 7 4 1 148 1 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 1
2 -2 3 -1 0 2 1 1 1 2 6 4 1 -2 1 1 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 2
3 5 2 7 14 3 1 1 1 3 1 1 0 5 1 0 25 0 50 25 0 50 25 0 50 2
4 7 -2 4 9 4 1 -1 1 4 5 8 -1 7 1 -1 25 -25 25 25 -25 25 25 -25 25 1
5 10 -5 -2 3 5 1 -1 -1 5 9 0 1 10 1 1 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 2
6 4 15 -7 12 6 1 1 -1 6 6 1 1 4 1 1 25 25 75 25 25 75 25 25 75 3
7 -16 -2 2 -16 7 -1 -1 1 7 1 5 -1 -16 -1 1 25 25 100 25 25 100 25 25 100 4
8 -19 21 10 12 8 -1 1 1 8 9 2 1 -19 -1 -1 25 -25 75 25 -25 75 50 -50 50 3
9 -7 6 -2 -3 9 -1 1 -1 9 6 8 -1 -7 -1 1 25 25 100 50 50 125 50 50 100 4

10 -15 -22 -3 -40 10 -1 -1 -1 10 7 6 1 -15 -1 -1 50 -50 50 50 0 125 50 -50 50 3
11 -5 5 1 1 11 -1 1 1 11 8 1 1 -5 -1 -1 50 -50 0 50 0 125 50 -50 0 2
12 6 -15 2 -7 12 1 -1 1 12 5 6 -1 6 1 -1 50 -50 -50 50 0 125 50 -50 -50 1
13 -10 1 0 -9 13 -1 1 1 13 4 8 -1 -10 -1 1 50 50 0 50 0 125 50 50 0 2
14 -7 6 5 4 14 -1 1 1 14 4 5 -1 -7 -1 1 50 50 50 50 0 125 50 50 50 3

Double bet every 9 hands Double bet every 8 hands Double bet every 7 handsCurrent Strategies
Betting System Betting System Betting System

06272025 Monsalve Monsalve Monsalve

BACCARAT

Page 1 06272025



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

AS AT AU AV AW AX AY AZ BA BB BC BD BE BF BG BH BI BJ BK BL BM BN BO BP BQ BR BS BT

15 -22 -14 7 -29 15 -1 -1 1 15 4 8 -1 -22 -1 1 50 50 100 50 0 125 100 100 150 4
16 4 -13 8 -1 16 1 -1 1 16 7 8 -1 4 1 -1 50 -50 50 50 0 125 100 0 150 3
17 9 6 4 19 17 1 1 1 17 5 7 -1 9 1 -1 50 -50 0 100 0 125 100 0 150 2
18 -3 1 0 -2 18 -1 1 1 18 9 3 1 -3 -1 -1 50 -50 -50 100 0 125 100 0 150 1
19 12 5 -1 16 19 1 1 1 19 3 4 -1 12 1 -1 100 -100 -150 100 0 125 100 0 150 0
20 8 1 5 14 20 1 1 1 20 5 7 -1 8 1 -1 100 -100 -250 100 0 125 100 0 150 -1
21 -12 -13 -1 -26 21 -1 -1 1 21 0 5 -1 -12 -1 1 100 100 -150 100 0 125 100 0 150 0
22 3 -17 4 -10 22 1 -1 1 22 9 6 1 3 1 1 100 100 -50 100 0 125 200 0 150 1
23 -2 -7 -10 -19 23 1 -1 -1 23 2 5 -1 -2 1 -1 100 -100 -150 100 0 125 200 0 150 0
24 -22 11 2 -9 24 -1 1 1 24 4 7 -1 -22 -1 1 100 100 -50 100 0 125 200 0 150 1
25 12 -8 -5 -1 25 1 -1 -1 25 5 7 -1 12 1 -1 100 -100 -150 200 0 125 200 0 150 0
26 6 20 2 28 26 1 1 1 26 0 2 -1 6 1 -1 100 -100 -250 200 0 125 200 0 150 -1
27 -18 5 4 -9 27 -1 1 1 27 6 8 -1 -18 -1 1 100 100 -150 200 0 125 200 0 150 0
28 -3 24 0 21 28 -1 1 1 28 6 1 1 -3 -1 -1 200 -200 -350 200 0 125 200 0 150 -1
29 10 -16 -3 -9 29 1 -1 -1 29 3 5 -1 10 1 -1 200 -200 -550 200 0 125 400 0 150 -2
30 -3 -12 -2 -17 30 -1 -1 -1 30 0 0 0 -3 -1 0 200 0 -550 200 0 125 400 0 150 -2
31 -13 4 1 -8 31 -1 1 1 31 7 0 1 -13 -1 -1 200 -200 -750 200 0 125 400 0 150 -3
32 -1 17 0 16 32 1 1 1 32 8 9 -1 -1 1 -1 200 -200 -950 200 0 125 400 0 150 -4
33 15 10 -5 20 33 1 1 -1 33 6 4 1 15 1 1 200 200 -750 400 0 125 400 0 150 -3
34 -7 0 11 4 34 -1 1 1 34 7 7 0 -7 -1 0 200 0 -750 400 0 125 400 0 150 -3
35 0 -11 9 -2 35 1 -1 1 35 9 0 1 0 1 1 200 200 -550 400 0 125 400 0 150 -2
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36 -5 10 -3 2 36 -1 1 -1 36 5 9 -1 -5 -1 1 200 200 -350 400 0 125 800 0 150 -1
37 0 11 -1 10 37 1 1 1 37 9 1 1 0 1 1 400 400 50 400 0 125 800 0 150 0
38 -2 2 6 6 38 1 1 1 38 5 8 -1 -2 1 -1 400 -400 -350 400 0 125 800 0 150 -1
39 -17 6 -1 -12 39 -1 1 1 39 7 7 0 -17 -1 0 400 0 -350 400 0 125 800 0 150 -1
40 -21 -13 -2 -36 40 -1 -1 -1 40 3 9 -1 -21 -1 1 400 400 50 400 0 125 800 0 150 0
41 -8 -9 1 -16 41 -1 -1 1 41 6 3 1 -8 -1 -1 400 -400 -350 800 0 125 800 0 150 -1
42 -13 -9 8 -14 42 -1 -1 1 42 4 7 -1 -13 -1 1 400 400 50 800 0 125 800 0 150 0
43 5 -4 4 5 43 1 -1 1 43 8 7 1 5 1 1 400 400 450 800 0 125 1600 0 150 1
44 -13 -1 -6 -20 44 -1 1 -1 44 6 7 -1 -13 -1 1 400 0 450 800 0 125 1600 0 150 2
45 -5 -14 -4 -23 45 -1 -1 -1 45 9 6 1 -5 -1 -1 400 0 450 800 0 125 1600 0 150 1
46 3 6 6 15 46 1 1 1 46 3 8 -1 3 1 -1 800 0 450 800 0 125 1600 0 150 0
47 24 -9 0 15 47 1 -1 1 47 8 3 1 24 1 1 800 0 450 800 0 125 1600 0 150 1
48 4 -6 5 3 48 1 -1 1 48 9 6 1 4 1 1 800 0 450 800 0 125 1600 0 150 2
49 18 8 1 27 49 1 1 1 49 6 6 0 18 1 0 800 0 450 1600 0 125 1600 0 150 2
50 15 -8 4 11 50 1 -1 1 50 1 9 -1 15 1 -1 800 0 450 1600 0 125 3200 0 150 1
51 1 -2 5 4 51 1 -1 1 51 4 9 -1 1 1 -1 800 0 450 1600 0 125 3200 0 150 0
52 -16 8 -1 -9 52 -1 1 1 52 4 7 -1 -16 -1 1 800 0 450 1600 0 125 3200 0 150 1
53 -3 1 -4 -6 53 -1 1 -1 53 5 2 1 -3 -1 -1 800 0 450 1600 0 125 3200 0 150 0
54 11 2 1 14 54 1 1 1 54 4 9 -1 11 1 -1 800 0 450 1600 0 125 3200 0 150 -1
55 10 6 6 22 55 1 1 1 55 9 5 1 10 1 1 1600 0 450 1600 0 125 3200 0 150 0
56 -7 -4 2 -9 56 -1 -1 1 56 6 2 1 -7 -1 -1 1600 0 450 1600 0 125 3200 0 150 -1
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57 -21 -4 -1 -26 57 -1 -1 1 57 7 4 1 -21 -1 -1 1600 0 450 3200 0 125 3200 0 150 -2
58 -2 -9 -2 -13 58 1 -1 -1 58 1 1 0 -2 1 0 1600 0 450 3200 0 125 3200 0 150 -2
59 3 4 7 14 59 1 1 1 59 6 5 1 3 1 1 1600 0 450 3200 0 125 3200 0 150 -1
60 -14 -12 -10 -36 60 -1 -1 -1 60 4 2 1 -14 -1 -1 1600 0 450 3200 0 125 3200 0 150 -2
61 -28 -10 -3 -41 61 -1 -1 -1 61 0 2 -1 -28 -1 1 1600 0 450 3200 0 125 3200 0 150 -1
62 1 -1 -5 -5 62 1 1 -1 62 3 9 -1 1 1 -1 1600 0 450 3200 0 125 3200 0 150 -2
63 -5 -4 -5 -14 63 -1 -1 -1 63 5 9 -1 -5 -1 1 1600 0 450 3200 0 125 3200 0 150 -1
64 1 -17 -2 -18 64 1 -1 -1 64 4 0 1 1 1 1 3200 0 450 3200 0 125 3200 0 150 0
65 -6 0 3 -3 65 -1 1 1 65 9 9 0 -6 -1 0 3200 0 450 3200 0 125 3200 0 150 0
66 -28 18 8 -2 66 -1 1 1 66 7 9 -1 -28 -1 1 3200 0 450 3200 0 125 3200 0 150 1
67 17 6 -8 15 67 1 1 -1 67 7 1 1 17 1 1 3200 0 450 3200 0 125 3200 0 150 2
68 2 1 8 11 68 1 1 1 68 0 3 -1 2 1 -1 3200 0 450 3200 0 125 3200 0 150 1
69 -4 4 5 5 69 -1 1 1 69 9 2 1 -4 -1 -1 3200 0 450 3200 0 125 3200 0 150 0
70 -11 -13 -2 -26 70 -1 -1 -1 70 7 7 0 -11 -1 0 3200 0 450 3200 0 125 3200 0 150 0
71 12 -9 -4 -1 71 1 -1 -1 71 8 6 1 12 1 1 3200 0 450 3200 0 125 3200 0 150 1
72 -4 -21 -3 -28 72 -1 -1 -1 72 6 0 1 -4 -1 -1 3200 0 450 3200 0 125 3200 0 150 0
73 21 -12 -3 6 73 1 -1 -1 73 8 3 1 21 1 1 3200 0 450 3200 0 125 3200 0 150 1
74 1 -11 5 -5 74 1 -1 1 74 1 2 -1 1 1 -1 3200 0 450 3200 0 125 3200 0 150 0
75 17 -24 -6 -13 75 1 -1 -1 75 3 5 -1 17 1 -1 3200 0 450 3200 0 125 3200 0 150 -1
76 5 -1 2 6 76 1 1 1 76 5 1 3200 0 450 3200 0 125 3200 0 150

77 -7 21 5 19 77 -1 1 1 77 -7 -1 3200 0 450 3200 0 125 3200 0 150
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78 -9 -4 -6 -19 78 -1 -1 -1 78 -9 -1 3200 0 450 3200 0 125 3200 0 150

79 4 -4 -4 -4 79 1 -1 -1 79 4 1 3200 0 450 3200 0 125 3200 0 150

80 -6 -12 -2 -20 80 -1 -1 -1 80 -6 -1 3200 0 450 3200 0 125 3200 0 150

81 0 -1 -2 -3 81 1 1 -1 81 0 1 3200 0 450 3200 0 125 3200 0 150

140 -128 77 89 5 1 21 0 400 -950 50 25 100 -50

6.17% 1.23% 25.93% 5 1350 25 150
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